 600V Static Capacitor Banks, 3-Phase, 60Hz Delta
Cos Phi, 151 Richmond St. S.W., PO Box 519, Hensall, Ontario, N0M 1X0 Ph: 519-262-2822 Fax: 519-262-2310
Measurements in mm
Features
3-year warranty
NEMA 1 Enclosure RAL 7040 Gray
Small footprint, saving floor space
De-rated from 690V to 600V

600V
kVAR Part #
Capacitance
µF
Dimensions mm
W D H
Encl.
Fig #
Weight
(kG)
Single Phase
Current (A)
4 CPS4/600C1 3 x 9.3 260 170 406 1 5 3.6
6 CPS6/600C1 3 x 14.0 260 170 406 1 5 5.5
8 CPS8/600C1 3 x 18.6 260 170 406 1 5 7.3
10 CPS10/600C1 3 x 23.2 260 170 406 1 5 9.1
11 CPS11/600C1 3 x 27.9 260 170 406 1 6 10.9
13 CPS13/600C1 3 x 32.5 260 170 406 1 6 12.7
15 CPS15/600C1 3 x 37.1 260 170 406 1 6 14.6
19 CPS19/600C1 3 x 46.4 260 170 406 1 6 18.2
23 CPS23/600C1 3 x 55.7 260 170 406 1 7 21.8
27 CPS27/600C2 3 x 65.0 430 170 525 2 11 25.5
30 CPS30/600C2 3 x 74.3 430 170 525 2 11.5 29.1
34 CPS34/600C2 3 x 83.6 430 170 525 2 11.5 32.7